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AGUA DULCE ISD 178901 2
ALICE ISD 125901 2
ARANSAS COUNTY ISD 004901 2 Rhonda Mieth rmieth@acisd.org (361) 790-2212
ARANSAS PASS ISD 205901 2 Denise Graves dgraves@apisd.org (361) 758-4204
BANQUETE ISD 178913 2
BEEVILLE ISD 013901 2 Susana Garza sgarza@beevilleisd.net (361) 358-7111
BEN BOLT-PALITO 
BLANCO ISD

125902 2 Gabriel Zamora gzamora@bbisd.esc2.net (361) 664-9904

BENAVIDES ISD 066901 2
BISHOP CISD 178902 2 Eden Hernandez ehernandez@bishopcisd.net (361) 584-3591 222
BROOKS COUNTY ISD 024901 2
CALALLEN ISD 178903 2 Lynnette Felder lfelder@calallen.org (361) 242-5600 1013
CORPUS CHRISTI ISD 178904 2 Susana Majors Susana.majors@ccisd.us (361) 878-2571 42652
CORPUS CHRISTI 
MONTESSORI SCHOOL

178807 2 Lori Hernandez lori@ccms.esc2.net (361) 852-0707 

DR M L GARZA-GONZALEZ 
CHARTER SCHOOL

178801 2

DRISCOLL ISD 178905 2 Becky Booth bbooth@driscollisd.us (361) 387-7349 4040
FLOUR BLUFF ISD 178914 2 Dr. Linda Barganski lbarganski@flourbluffschools.net (361) 694-9230
FREER ISD 066903 2
GEORGE WEST ISD 149901 2 Robin Sellman rsellman@gwisd.esc2.net (361) 449-1914 1006
GREGORY-PORTLAND ISD 205902 2 Dr. Leslie Faught lfaught@g-pisd.org (361) 777-1091 1004

INGLESIDE ISD 205903 2 Karen Mircovich karen.mircovich@inglesideisd.org (361) 776-7631 233
INGLESIDE ISD 205903 2 Dr. Lynne Porter lynne.porter@inglesideisd.org (361) 776-7631 234
KENEDY COUNTY WIDE 
CSD

131001 2

KINGSVILLE ISD 137901 2
LA GLORIA ISD 125906 2
LONDON ISD 178906 2
MATHIS ISD 205904 2
MCMULLEN COUNTY ISD 162904 2 Joel Trudeau jtrudeau@mcisd.esc2.net (361) 274-2007
ODEM-EDROY ISD 205905 2
ORANGE GROVE ISD 125903 2
PAWNEE ISD 013902 2
PETTUS ISD 013903 2
PORT ARANSAS ISD 178908 2 Jerilyn Franco franco@paisd.net (361) 749-1209
PREMONT ISD 125905 2

mailto:rsellman@gwisd.esc2.net


RAMIREZ CSD 066005 2
RICARDO ISD 137902 2
RICHARD MILBURN ALTER 
HIGH SCHOOL (CORPUS 
CHRISTI)

178804 2 Terri Sowder tsowder@rma-tx.org (361) 225-4424

RIVIERA ISD 137903 2
ROBSTOWN ISD 178909 2 Ruben Sanchez ruben.sanchez@robstownisd.org (361) 767-7600 3250
SAN DIEGO ISD 066902 2
SANTA GERTRUDIS ISD 137904 2
SEASHORE CHARTER 
SCHOOLS

178808 2 Susie Tennison stennison@seashore.esc2.net (361) 949-1222 0

SINTON ISD 205906 2 Gina Guajardo gguajardo@sintonisd.net (361) 364-6838
SKIDMORE-TYNAN ISD 013905 2
ST MARY'S ACADEMY 
CHARTER SCHOOL

013801 2

TAFT ISD 205907 2 Lolo Hernandez lhernandez@taftisd.net (361) 528-2636 2235
THREE RIVERS ISD 149902 2
TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD 178912 2
WEST OSO ISD 178915 2 Conrado Garcia conrado.garcia@westosoisd.net (361) 806-5900 105
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